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U.S. Covid cases rising, as new vaccines almost ready
Hide Description

CNN's Kim Brunhuber speaks with a professor at the UCLA Fielding School of Public Health
about the recent spike in U.S. Covid cases and when to get the updated coronavirus
vaccine.
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